Juniores Regionali U19 2022/2023 (Puglia) - Girone E

calendario e risultati

22/10/2022 Soccer Massafra 1963 Talsano Taranto
22/10/2022 Delfini Jonici Calcio Pro Massafra 2022
22/10/2022 Gioventu San Vito Diavoli Rossi

22/10/2022 Ginosa Castellaneta Calcio 1962

Real Mottola Calcio 2019

RIPOSA

29/10/2022 Castellaneta Calcio 1962 Delfini Jonici Calcio

29/10/2022 Pro Massafra 2022 Gioventu San Vito

29/10/2022 Talsano Taranto Real Mottola Calcio 2019

29/10/2022 Diavoli Rossi Soccer Massafra 1963
Ginosa RIPOSA

05/11/2022 Real Mottola Calcio 2019 Diavoli Rossi
05/11/2022 Soccer Massafra 1963 Pro Massafra 2022
05/11/2022 Delfini Jonici Calcio Ginosa

05/11/2022 Gioventu San Vito Castellaneta Calcio 1962

Talsano Taranto

RIPOSA

19/11/2022 Real Mottola Calcio 2019

12/11/2022 Castellaneta Calcio 1962 Soccer Massafra 1963
12/11/2022 Ginosa Gioventu San Vito
12/11/2022 Pro Massafra 2022 Real Mottola Calcio 2019
12/11/2022 Diavoli Rossi Talsano Taranto

Delfini Jonici Calcio RIPOSA

Castellaneta Calcio 1962

19/11/2022 Soccer Massafra 1963

Ginosa
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19/11/2022 Talsano Taranto Pro Massafra 2022
19/11/2022 Gioventu San Vito Delfini Jonici Calcio
Diavoli Rossi RIPOSA

26/11/2022 Castellaneta Calcio 1962 Talsano Taranto
26/11/2022 Ginosa Real Mottola Calcio 2019
26/11/2022 Pro Massafra 2022 Diavoli Rossi

26/11/2022 Delfini Jonici Calcio Soccer Massafra 1963

Gioventu San Vito

RIPOSA

03/12/2022 Real Mottola Calcio 2019 Delfini Jonici Calcio

03/12/2022 Soccer Massafra 1963 Gioventu San Vito

03/12/2022 Talsano Taranto Ginosa

03/12/2022 Diavoli Rossi Castellaneta Calcio 1962
Pro Massafra 2022 RIPOSA

10/12/2022 Castellaneta Calcio 1962 Pro Massafra 2022
10/12/2022 Ginosa Diavoli Rossi

10/12/2022 Delfini Jonici Calcio Talsano Taranto
10/12/2022 Gioventu San Vito Real Mottola Calcio 2019

Soccer Massafra 1963

RIPOSA

17/12/2022 Pro Massafra 2022 Ginosa

17/12/2022 Real Mottola Calcio 2019 Soccer Massafra 1963
17/12/2022 Talsano Taranto Gioventu San Vito
17/12/2022 Diavoli Rossi Delfini Jonici Calcio

Castellaneta Calcio 1962

RIPOSA
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07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

07/01/2023

GIORNATA 11

21/01/2023

21/01/2023

21/01/2023

21/01/2023

GIORNATA 12

28/01/2023

28/01/2023

28/01/2023

28/01/2023

GIORNATA 13

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

GIORNATA 14

18/02/2023

18/02/2023

18/02/2023

18/02/2023
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Talsano Taranto

Pro Massafra 2022

Diavoli Rossi

Castellaneta Calcio 1962

RIPOSA

Delfini Jonici Calcio

Gioventu San Vito

Real Mottola Calcio 2019

Soccer Massafra 1963

RIPOSA

Diavoli Rossi

Pro Massafra 2022

Ginosa

Castellaneta Calcio 1962

RIPOSA

Soccer Massafra 1963

Gioventu San Vito

Real Mottola Calcio 2019

Talsano Taranto

RIPOSA

Castellaneta Calcio 1962

Ginosa

Pro Massafra 2022

Delfini Jonici Calcio

Soccer Massafra 1963

Delfini Jonici Calcio

Gioventu San Vito

Ginosa

Real Mottola Calcio 2019

Castellaneta Calcio 1962

Pro Massafra 2022

Talsano Taranto

Diavoli Rossi

Ginosa

Real Mottola Calcio 2019

Soccer Massafra 1963

Delfini Jonici Calcio

Gioventu San Vito

Talsano Taranto

Castellaneta Calcio 1962

Ginosa

Pro Massafra 2022

Diavoli Rossi

Delfini Jonici Calcio

Real Mottola Calcio 2019

Soccer Massafra 1963

Talsano Taranto

Gioventu San Vito
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RIPOSA

Diavoli Rossi

25/02/2023 Talsano Taranto Castellaneta Calcio 1962

25/02/2023 Real Mottola Calcio 2019 Ginosa

25/02/2023 Diavoli Rossi Pro Massafra 2022

25/02/2023 Soccer Massafra 1963 Delfini Jonici Calcio
RIPOSA Gioventu San Vito

04/03/2023 Delfini Jonici Calcio Real Mottola Calcio 2019
04/03/2023 Gioventu San Vito Soccer Massafra 1963
04/03/2023 Ginosa Talsano Taranto
04/03/2023 Castellaneta Calcio 1962 Diavoli Rossi

RIPOSA Pro Massafra 2022

11/03/2023 Pro Massafra 2022 Castellaneta Calcio 1962

11/03/2023 Diavoli Rossi Ginosa

11/03/2023 Talsano Taranto Delfini Jonici Calcio

11/03/2023 Real Mottola Calcio 2019 Gioventu San Vito
RIPOSA Soccer Massafra 1963

18/03/2023 Ginosa Pro Massafra 2022
18/03/2023 Soccer Massafra 1963 Real Mottola Calcio 2019
18/03/2023 Gioventu San Vito Talsano Taranto
18/03/2023 Delfini Jonici Calcio Diavoli Rossi

RIPOSA Castellaneta Calcio 1962
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